
These ENERGY STAR® reflectors are 
designed for use in general, track and 
recessed lighting applications. They can 
directly replace either incandescent or 
halogen lighting which runs hotter and 
wastes energy. These weatherproof LED 
bulbs are perfect direct replacements for 
standard floodlights.

LED REFLECTORS PAR Floodlights

Brighten your Space Inside and Out



 1-877-255-0004 | info@greenliteusa.com 
www.greenliteusa.com

Ideal Applications

LED REFLECTORS
PAR Floodlights

This lamp may not be compatible with all dimmers. Visit www.greenliteusa.com for dimmer compatibility information.
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Lumens  Rated Life
  Hours

Warranty
Years

Model UL Location
    Rating

      CCT   UL Fixture
     Rating

Replaces ENERGY
  STAR

 Bulb 
Shape 

Case
Quantity

NON-DIMMABLE
Beam
Angle

M.O.L. M.O.D.

2.83”

3.1”

3.1”

3.68“

4.52”

5.10”

1.96”

2.4”

2.4”

3.7“

3.74”

4.73”

● 
● ● ● ●
● ● ● ●
● ● ● ●
● ● ● ●

● 

 32W PAR38  250W 3300 3Enclosed 25KDampPAR38 2440° 5.11” 1.96” ● ● 

●2700K   ●3000K   ●4000K  ●5000K
Case Quantity:   2-Pack /24     4-Pack/24 Available in

MULTI-PACKS


